11

11 11w

12

14 7w

10 3w

Genetikk

Achter Tag
UNVUNI

Eros Ramazzotti

Perfetto
UNI/UNI

Francis Cabrel

In extremis
SME/SME

Mumford & Sons

Wilder Mind
UNVUNI

Sophie Hunger &2

Supermoon
UNVUNI

Chlyklass &2

Wieso immer mir?
SOU/SOU

Eric Clapton

Forever Man
WMS/WMS

XEN &

Ich gége mich
-/KNM
Soundtrack

Furious 7
WMS/WMS

Mark Knopfler

Tracker
UNVUNI

Louane

Chambre 12
UNVUNI

Nightwish
Endless Forms Most Beautiful
WMS/WMS

Remady & Manu-L &2
1+1=3
PHO/PHO

Lo & Leduc 2

Zucker flrs Volk
WMS/WMS

Snoop Dogg

Bush
SME/SME

Nicole Bernegger &2

Small Town
UNVUNI

Xatar

Baba aller Babas
NAM/GRO

® Leonard Cohen

Can't Forget - A Souvenir Of The Grand
Tour

| SME/SME

Blur

The Magic Whip
WMS/WMS

James Bay

Chaos And The Calm
UNVUNI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
i1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

18 3w
13 4w
9 2w
NEU
NEU

46 45W
31 24W
20 14W
21 3W
23 19W
NEU

30 83W
25 47W
32 35W
34 7W
26 6W
RE 5W
24 2W
NEU
NEU

22 TW
41 13w
43 98w
38 51W
36 14W
39 25W
RE 15W
73 25W
35 7TW
53 32w
58 46W
33 4W
29 8W
NEU

45 9w
48 4w
65 10W
37 2w
63 29W
52 7TW
77 AW
50 7W
28 22W
49 13w
RE 16W
NEU

51 11w
98 111W
NEU

88 359W
66 29W
42 2w
78 34W
55 5W
75 11w
82 12W
NEU

74 90W
64 7TW
62 2W
40 18W
44 3W
99 59W
15 2w
47 9w
RE 11W
68 5W
100 55W
80 7W
86 5W
NEU

RE 30W
71 12W
RE 11W
RE 72W
RE 31w
93 8W
84 8W
RE 43W

100 RE 2W

hitparads.ch

DIE OFFIZIELLE SCHIUEIZER

HITPARADE

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben

17.05.2015

Dat Adam - Chrome

Seven - BackFunkLoveSoul £
Parov Stelar - The Demon Diaries
Kamelot - Haven

Raisin Murphy - Hairless Toys

Sia - 1000 Forms Of Fear

ACIDC - Rock Or Bust

Soundtrack - Fifty Shades Of Grey
Florian Ast - Kurz & biindig &1
Christine And The Queens - Chaleur humaine
Lance Butters - Blaow

Helene Fischer - Farbenspiel

Ed Sheeran - x

Kendji Girac - Kendiji

-/REJ
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
MV/PIA
SME/SME
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
MV/IMV
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI

Udo Jiirgens mit dem Orchester Pepe Lienhard - Das letzte Konzert Ziirich 2014 - Live 1 SME/SME

Frei.Wild - Opposition
Soundtrack - Rock Of Ages

Peter, Sue & Marc - lo senza te - Die Originalsongs zum Musical E3

Keith Jarrett - Creation

Hubert von Goisern - Federn

Stefanie Heinzmann - Chance Of Rain &2
The Avener - The Wanderings Of The Avener
Andreas Gabalier - Home Sw eet Home

Sam Smith - In The Lonely Hour

Misliim - Apochaliipt B2

David Guetta - Listen

Die Fantastischen Vier - Rekord

Herbert Grénemeyer - Dauernd jetzt

The Prodigy - The Day Is My Enemy

Hozier - Hozier

George Ezra - Wanted On Voyage

Raphaél - Somnambules

Wanda - Amore

The Tallest Man On Earth - Dark Bird Is Home
Les Enfoirés - Sur la route des Enfoirés 2015
Alabama Shakes - Sound & Color

Madonna - Rebel Heart

Charles Aznavour - Encores

Taylor Swift - 1989

Farid Bang - Asphalt Massaka 3

Yelaw olf - Love Story

Selah Sue - Reason

Unheilig - Gipfelsttrmer

Imagine Dragons - Smoke + Mirrors

Franz Arnold's Wiuda Barg - Fidla ha £
Fusion Square Garden - Reggaeneration XV £
Sina - Tiger & Reh 1

Schw iizergoofe - 1

Soundtrack - Pitch Perfect 2

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Beatrice Egli - Bis hierher und viel w eiter &
Other Lives - Rituals

Robin Schulz - Prayer

Beth Hart - Better Than Home

Nek - Prima di parlare

Scorpions - Return To Forever

Sirenia - The Seventh Life Path

Stromae - Racine carrée

I Muvrini - Invicta

Die Paldauer - Hor auf dein Herz

Meghan Trainor - Title

Josh Groban - Stages

Trauffer - Alpentainer 3

Tocotronic - Das rote Alboum

Kendrick Lamar - To Pimp A Butterfly

Franz Arnold - Wiuda Barg - Darheima sey £
Booba - D.U.C

Pegasus - Love & Gunfire &1

Chris Brow n X Tyga - Fan Of A Fan - The Album
Landlerkapelle & Superlandlerkapelle Carlo Brunner - ...

Mike Oldfield - The Best Of: 1992-2003
Cro - Melodie

Jovanotti - Lorenzo 2015 CC.

Marco Mengoni - Parole in circolo
Eminem - The Marshall Mathers LP
Maroon 5 - V

Stiller Has - Altersw ild 3

Roxette - The 30 Biggest Hits - XXX
Andreas Bourani - Hey

Mana - Cama incendiada

MV/BED
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
MCO/UNI
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
MV/IMV
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
TBA/RTD
IRA/IRA
SME/SME
MV/BNM
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
TBA/TBA
MV/IMV
PHO/HMR
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
MV/PIA
WMS/WMS
MV/WMS
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
VIT/REB
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
GRZIGRZ
UNI/UNI
MV/IMV
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/GRO
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SOU/SOU
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS

zame simmer schtarch! B2



